
 
 

   
 

 
   

   
 

 

 
 

 
            

        
        
       

         
       
       

 

 

Certificate of Achievement:  Interior Design  –  Home  Staging  and Visual Merchandising  

This certificate prepares students to become interior decorators whose primary industry employment will be in retail 
furniture sales and retail display design. 

Certificate Student L earning Outcome:   

Students will be able to demonstrate proficiency in the core skills and knowledge required for 
employment as an assistant to an interior designer or decorator, or a salesperson within the residential 
home furnishing industry. 

Program Requirements:  

Units Required: 24 

Units: 
ID-090 
ID-101A 
ID-101B 
ID-102 
ID-104 
ID-295 

Home Staging and Visual Merchandising 
Introduction to Interior Design 
Introduction to Interior Design Lab 
Applied Color for Designers 
Rapid Visualization and Perspective Illustration 
Professional Practices for Interior Design 

3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 

Plus  six  units from  one  the following  two groups:  
 
REAL-101  Real Estate Principles        3.0  
AND  
ID-240   Interior Design Portfolio       3.0  
OR  
PHOTO-155  Photography         3.0  
 
OR  
 
BUS-113  Retail Management        3.0  
AND  
ID-240   Interior Design Portfolio       3.0  
OR  
PHOTO-155  Photography         3.0  


