Certificate of Achievement: Interior Design - Home Staging and Visual Merchandising

This certificate prepares students to become interior decorators whose primary industry employment will be in retail furniture sales and retail display design.

Certificate Student Learning Outcome:

Students will be able to demonstrate proficiency in the core skills and knowledge required for employment as an assistant to an interior designer or decorator, or a salesperson within the residential home furnishing industry.

Program Requirements:

Units Required: 24

ID-090 ID-101A ID-101B ID-102 ID-104 ID-295	Home Staging and Visual Merchandising Introduction to Interior Design Introduction to Interior Design Lab Applied Color for Designers Rapid Visualization and Perspective Illustration Professional Practices for Interior Design From one the following two groups:	Units: 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0
REAL-101	Real Estate Principles	3.0
AND ID-240	Interior Design Portfolio	3.0
OR PHOTO-155	Photography	3.0
OR		
BUS-113	Retail Management	3.0
AND ID-240 OR PHOTO-155	Interior Design Portfolio	3.0
	Photography	3.0